
Fiber Optic Cable (FTTH)

Fiber Optic Cable 

Picture Model No.
Single Mode

Structure Cores Use Outer Diameter
9/125um

GJXH

Atten. 

@1310nm 

≤0.40, 

@1550nm 

≤0.30, 

@1625nm 

≤0.28

Metal 

Strength 

Member

1~4, G.657A

FTTH to Indoor 3.0x6.0

GJYXCH

Self-support, 

FTTH to 

Outdoor

3.0x8.0

GJXFH
Non-metal 

Strength 

Member

FTTH to Indoor 3.0x6.0

GJYXFCH

Self-support, 

FTTH to 

Outdoor

3.0x8.0




