

Fiber Optic Cable

Fiber Optic Cable (FTTH)

Picture		Model No.	Single Mode	Structure	Cores	Use	Outer Diameter
			9/125um				
		GJXH	Atten. @1310nm ≤0.40, @1550nm ≤0.30, @1625nm ≤0.28	Metal Strength Member	1~4, G.657A	FTTH to Indoor	3.0x6.0
		GJYXCH				Self-support, FTTH to Outdoor	3.0x8.0
	• = •	GJXFH		Non-metal Strength Member		FTTH to Indoor	3.0x6.0
		GJYXFCH				Self-support, FTTH to Outdoor	3.0x8.0